
12.9.21 08:17 Women's Doubles (Class 1)
Main Draw

1. Round Final

1 AHMERKAMP, Jutta GER
28 PLEHN, Brigitte GER

11 ILDAL, Elisabeth DEN
2 ALLEY, Margie USA

19 LÓPEZ-ABARCA, Digna CHI
6 FULLER, Jan ENG

16 KIND, Silke GER
35 SIEGEL, Marita GER

1 J. AHMERKAMP
28 B. PLEHN

3:2 (5  -1  10  -9  5)

16 S. KIND
35 M. SIEGEL

3:2 (5  -6  -8  6  13)

16 S. KIND
35 M. SIEGEL

3:0 (9  7  9)



12.9.21 08:17 Women's Doubles (Class 1)
Consolation

1. Round Final

17 KOCBEK, Danica SLO
24 MUR?SEC, Biserka SLO

Bye

30 SALAK, Iwona POL
15 KERNTOPF, Ewa POL

10 HOUGHTON, Liz ENG
26 NOPOVÁ, Yveta CZE

17 D. KOCBEK
24 B. MUR?SEC

10 L. HOUGHTON
26 Y. NOPOVÁ

3:0 (w/o)

 



12.9.21 08:17

Date Time Table

09 Sep 10:15 1

Women's Doubles (Class 1)

Group  1

Players

19 LÓPEZ-ABARCA, Digna CHI

6 FULLER, Jan ENG

10 HOUGHTON, Liz ENG

26 NOPOVÁ, Yveta CZE

1 AHMERKAMP, Jutta GER

28 PLEHN, Brigitte GER

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

2 : 3

3 : 2

3 : 1

1 : 3 0 : 3

3 : 0

Mt. Pts. Games Place

3  5 :  4 2

2  1 :  6 3

4  6 :  2 1

0  0 :  0 4

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Result

521 -
19 D. LÓPEZ-ABARCA

6 J. FULLER

1 J. AHMERKAMP

28 B. PLEHN
:8 11 :11 6 :8 11 :11 9 :6 11 :2 3

Umpire Winner
1 J. AHMERKAMP

28 B. PLEHN

523 -
19 D. LÓPEZ-ABARCA

6 J. FULLER

10 L. HOUGHTON

26 Y. NOPOVÁ
:11 5 :11 4 :7 11 :11 4 :3 1

Umpire Winner
19 D. LÓPEZ-ABARCA

6 J. FULLER

525 -
10 L. HOUGHTON

26 Y. NOPOVÁ

1 J. AHMERKAMP

28 B. PLEHN
:4 11 :6 11 :4 11 :0 3

Umpire Winner
1 J. AHMERKAMP

28 B. PLEHN



12.9.21 08:18

Date Time Table

09 Sep 09:00 8

Women's Doubles (Class 1)

Group  2

Players

16 KIND, Silke GER

35 SIEGEL, Marita GER

11 ILDAL, Elisabeth DEN

2 ALLEY, Margie USA

30 SALAK, Iwona POL

15 KERNTOPF, Ewa POL

17 KOCBEK, Danica SLO

24 MUR?SEC, Biserka SLO

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

3 : 0

0 : 3

3 : 1

1 : 3

3 : 2

2 : 3

0 : 3

3 : 0

3 : 0

0 : 3

3 : 0

0 : 3

Mt. Pts. Games Place

6  9 :  2 1

5  8 :  4 2

3  0 :  9 4

4  4 :  6 3

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Result

527 -
16 S. KIND

35 M. SIEGEL

30 I. SALAK

15 E. KERNTOPF
:11 2 :11 2 :11 6 :3 0

Umpire Winner
16 S. KIND

35 M. SIEGEL

528 -
11 E. ILDAL

2 M. ALLEY

17 D. KOCBEK

24 B. MUR?SEC
:11 4 :11 6 :10 12 :11 6 :3 1

Umpire Winner
11 E. ILDAL

2 M. ALLEY

529 -
16 S. KIND

35 M. SIEGEL

11 E. ILDAL

2 M. ALLEY
:9 11 :12 10 :9 11 :12 10 :11 9 :3 2

Umpire Winner
16 S. KIND

35 M. SIEGEL

530 -
30 I. SALAK

15 E. KERNTOPF

17 D. KOCBEK

24 B. MUR?SEC
:5 11 :3 11 :7 11 :0 3

Umpire Winner
17 D. KOCBEK

24 B. MUR?SEC

531 -
11 E. ILDAL

2 M. ALLEY

30 I. SALAK

15 E. KERNTOPF
:11 7 :11 5 :11 2 :3 0

Umpire Winner
11 E. ILDAL

2 M. ALLEY

532 -
16 S. KIND

35 M. SIEGEL

17 D. KOCBEK

24 B. MUR?SEC
:11 6 :11 4 :11 3 :3 0

Umpire Winner
16 S. KIND

35 M. SIEGEL
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